

Castle Dental is Now Center Valley Dental

Castle Dental is now Center Valley Dental. The location, team, and services will remain the same.

CENTER VALLEY, PA, UNITED STATES, October 28, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --Castle Dental is now Center Valley Dental. This new name recognizes the



Castle Dental is now Center Valley Dental

more than ten years of quality dental care the practice has offered residents in and around Center Valley. Center Valley Dental will maintain the same services, ownership, and team, including Dr. Matthew Lang.



We are thankful for our patients who have stuck by our side over the years, and we look forward to introducing new patients to Center Valley Dental."

Dr. Matthew Lang

"We are thankful for our patients who have stuck by our side over the years, and we look forward to introducing new patients to Center Valley Dental," he says.

The <u>Center Valley dentist</u> offers general and cosmetic dentistry, including <u>CEREC crowns</u>, <u>dental implants</u>, veneers, whitening, gum augmentation, and more. Dental implants are the practice's most popular service. A dental implant replaces a missing tooth root with an artificial tooth that is long-lasting and natural-looking.

"A dental implant can completely transform your smile and, as a result, your confidence," adds Dr. Lang.

Center Valley Dental also offers same-day CEREC Crowns, color-matched to a patient's existing teeth. Crowns can help change the shape, size, and color of a patient's smile.

Meanwhile, Center Valley Dental will continue to offer general dentistry like regular cleanings for patients of all ages.

To request an appointment with Center Valley Dental, visit https://centervalleydental.com/appointment-request/. New patients are welcome.

About Center Valley Dental: Center Valley Dental is a leading provider of cosmetic dentistry and dental implants in Center Valley, PA. Doctor Matthew Lang offers patients high-quality and comfortable care, including sedation dentistry, dental crowns, and general dentistry. To learn more visit, https://www.centervalleydental.com/.

Melissa Dugan
Center Valley Dental
+1 610-282-2249
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554977605

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.